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REPORT OF DEATH
(Par. 835a, A. H., 1913.)

|>O0ei3lK5'r - 191

--0Xiir-©^--B03?^-#- 4il263(|CSumamcfi-) • (Clinstiaii name.) (Artny strialinunlx'.r.)

(CTrSclo.) (Organization.)^.^
died —3c-i 19l8, at
Nature of injury or disea.se

Direct cause of death

of the deceaseors own willful misconduct.

(Signature of medical orucer.)

■ 7.sf Ind.

To The Adjutant General of tub Aiiiiy,
Washington, D. C.

1. *The report of the surgeon is ajiproved.
*

2. The deceased was at time of death.
3. Amount of Government insurance in effect at time of

death.
4. Name and address of person who was to be notified

in case of emergency:

m
so state.)

si^eVt^6r ni?a5^Sute;'if n3he,so state.)

''^bici^ihvnit'of fast (OTce.7 (State er country.)
5. Date and place of burial, with number and locality of

grave. (If not interred at post, state disposition made of
remains.)

-At - Sea

Remarks QiQta-tolnff T!elia---pe>nd*
i-a:^-THsf3-0v^-i4iien - la,- ce<^r^a-nce---

Inclasures; j
1 Ser-vdce Record .

AJm Card,:l[f # J •-- ■•CoWntaVSfn'i/.
1 Final Statei£rent.»2i.'

Fornt-4-tS-,-A:. Gs
Ed. July 10,1918. lig*
linw : tVr., . .

' -r'-Jii j' '



REPORT OF DEATH ^^^3
(Par. 83ia,A.R., 1013.)

<111'^ - - g-^^:w '

kiseGS»
i.Si'm(ane.) (Christian name.) (Army serial ni.imher.)

(Grade.) (Organization.)

diet9#.s«#.„2 , 19lS . atliAi»i.-A^
Nature of injury or disease,*«--

Direct cauao of death '"^wtHflliyillfl

the result

of the deceased's own willful misconduct.

(SiguiUiirc of mcdica! oflloer.)

l^i Ind.

-  1019
To The Adjutant Gbneksx or the Army,

Washington, B. 0.

1. *The report of the surgeon is approved.
*Lhqs,

mo- ca8e._

2. The deceased at time of death.

, 3. Amount of Government in.surance in effect at time of

death,
4. Nam!?yncT aSltfess of person who was -to be notified

in case of emergency:

■"#"5!T"T"V--r'^-V—^>^--*^-'■'•*^^^*4-^!-^— —(Namd arrtl d^reo i>f relattfinship; rf frfend, so state.)
-AA

(No. andsltreet or rnralrolite; ii'nonc/so state.)

(City, toiTO, or post omcc.) (State or country.)
6. Date and place of burial, with number and locality of

grave. (.If not interred at post, state disposition made of
remains.)

Pu'" i ct^
Remarks

Inclosures: y-^^TF'^rir--^atYDtrv--"-;;- •
1 Service Record.^ i—gri r '•1 Pay Card. ' CommnMin^}'^ * ^
1 Final Statement.

*2 Inventories of Effects.
Form 415, A-. G. O.

Ed. July 10,1918. *Strni:e out words not applicable.
3—6110



gUBJMT (PRINCIPAL OR CROSS RpPERElJ

CONSOLIDATED INDEX CARD.

This card must not be taken from the Record Room.

CONSOLIDATED ENTRIES:

[OTEE]



REPORT OF DEATH
(Par. 83io, A. K., 1913.)

(Sumatne.) (Christian nanio.) (Arniy serial numbf.r.) -•

(Grade.) (Orgaiii2atioft.')'*^^^*0J^J0
diedOO^^^ -JL—, is8 , pj
Nature of injury or disease

Direct cause of deathJj^g^j^gt..,^

™  »was not
of the deceased's own willful misconduct.

"> ^ '14 .*t :%vt ' "•-> .1 P nv^ fr j.
- - -« Sji .^V- R ̂  it_
(Signature of medical clHoer.)

Isi Ind.

Mil

To The Adjut,4nt General op the Akmy,
Washington, D. C.

1. *Tlie report of the surgeon is approved.

2. t£o deceased at time of death.

3. Amount of Government insurance in effect at time of

W)d

death,
4. Name and address of person who waa to be notified

in case of emergency:

tNamo^'d degree of reKlionshlp; if friendj so state.)

.^d'stfeot or rufairou'te; if"&ne, so state.)

(Wrtswn; b)?posFoMcc.5" (State or couutry.)
5. Date and place of burial, with number and locality of

grave. (If not interred at post, state disposition made of
remains.)

Romarte

.-■Tlth mw>
Inclosui-es; l#-

1 Service Record4--:-,4-j>j.i*( --■;A-Ar^'-=CL<,£:i.
1 Pay Card.»— * "* dommd^tng.
1 Final Statement^

4^2 Inyentorioa of Efte^gj
ForatAIS, A. G. o.'

Ed. July 10,1918. ; , aiqpbic, r'l
L.'r
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Eixcictr; Section.

f»r Dic.po r>itx«B of

ploano advicic the Di^poeition

of Remains Soctisn immediately m
receipt ©f effects in above noted
case n

Minic* Disposition cf

Rcnfdns Section.

The above off ret a voro

received bj' this office on;

nECEnR?T5 O. E. Q. M., HOBOKtsNT

OEC11
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CODE SLIP

HEADING
SUB

HEADING

NO, OF

COLS CODE

.  -MM/nr 3

BURIED

(2 6> ^ ̂  ^

CEWIETERY c;^, 1

GFAVE 2

BOW

r

2

BIDCK 1

STATE 2-

HAM \

1

1

DIVISION 2

■

'V^ 2
ORGANIZATION 3 O 1 ¥
ART^ 1

!=i L /.

/
, MARITAL >1^ 1 ■Z-

NAIvIE 3

(/

RESIDENCE

n % M.

nU y
STATE . 2

COUNIY ■ ■ , 2 /'

CIYx" , 3
A- ..

,/ . .

RELATION lYuiw--
"■■ " ■■ -

1 (

OTHER 1

'  ■■ .. \ . .

"V.

ELIGIBILITY 1

NATIVITY 1

RACE . ^ 1

ETGLI,SH ..\..!5 1
'j ' »

ATTENDANT ' , J, ̂  ' •  1

HEALTH

:  . "A! F U
■  ' :: :

NO. OF SONS 1 Sif 27 im.

DATE OF

TRIP

MO,- 1

YR. 1

ACCEPTANCE
29/514/

2

1



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293
Phillips, Oliver P. TJ ASB B

January 3, 1931.

Mr. Robert Phillips,
317 N. 5th Street,

Richmond, Indiana,

Dear Sir:

In order that the records of this office may be complete

and correct, it is requested that you advise whether or not the late

Sergeant Oliver P. Phillips is stirvived by a widow, his mother, a

stepmother, a mother thru adoption, or any woman who may have stood

in loco parentis to him, and if so, furnish her name, address and

relationship.

For your convenience in replying, there is enclosed herewith

a self—addressed envelope which requires no postage.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly your^

Enclosure:

Env,

Captai^/ Q. W, Corps,
Ass^^^ont.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUAHTESM\3TER GENERAL

WA«H!NGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO _QM 293 A-C

PhHllp«j, Oliw ?• - tJ-lBB 9m JWy 12, 1950,

Kr, mmt HiUHp*,
5lf K, ith St„
Ri<»fam«s4« Ilidiftm,

Ddar Sirs
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved.
May 15, 1920.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage tc the cemeteries in Europe as the mother

or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list

of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation

to' do BO, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope v/hich requires .no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac
cording to the terms of Section 4 'a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If 80, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Encloaures:

Envelope

Act

Amendment

A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



2J--'

OH 29S A-X
Oll-w P» Uf ASS X

jBxaiary S, 19S1.

ar. Robert PMllipa^
517 X» 8th Street,

Riohraond, Xodlfine*

Sear Sir:

V

— . In erder that -fee records of this office saay be ooniplete

and eorreet, it is requeated that yoa adrlse whether or 3»ot the late

Sorfeaoat Olirer P. Phillipe le surrired by a widow, hie mother, a

stej»other, a mother thru adoption, or aiiy woman who may hawo stood

in leoo parentie to hia, and if so, famish her name, address and

relationship,

For yotar eonrenlonco in rs^jlying, there is snolosed herewith

a self«addressed enrelope which reqtiiroe so postage.

For The Qwrtermaster General,

Tery tmly yours.

lostr«^:

*•4

A, !>. HGGHSS,
Captain.! Q, Corps,

Assistant,



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QJ^293 A-C

Phillips, OiiTwr P* ASB B Sgt.
October IS, 19S0.

lir« Robert Phillips
317 a, 5th St,,
Biehsiond, Indiana*

Pear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries:in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man; To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation

to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:

Envelope

Act

Amendment

A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q, M. Corps,
Assistant.

J



WAR DEPARTMENT

OI'PICE OF THK QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A-C

Phillips, OllTsr Bro July 12, 1950.

^  •, "A

T-#

Mr. Robert milips,
317 N, 5th St.,
SlchHond, IMiam.

Deer Sir:
Your attention is Invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother

or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list

of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named,man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation

to do 60, it is requested yoii answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived hy a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If 80, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:

Envelope

Act

Amendment

• •A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



PHILLIPS, ; OLIVER P. 612630

Sgt, Battery F. 74th Artillery (CflC)

DIED: OCT. IST. 1918.

Buried at, sea ttom the U.S.S.
^^esJdent^'(^nt, on voyage ending
Oct. 7th 1918.

Letter of Oct Slst 1918, \s$
Edward 0. Clark, Chaplain 74th
Artillery (CAC)

ri

^(3
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Address reply to

General Supt., A» T. Service,

104 Broad St.* New York.

WAR DEPARTMENT,

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL SUPERINTENDENT U. S. ARMY TRANSPORT SERVICE

;  NEW YORK

FROM;

TO:

Efi-Gcts Quarteruiaster, Major Jislon A. i.elson, Q.M. Corps. f\ ̂
/c

Adjutant General U.u. Arry,' WashinG'ton, D.C .

Report of Death:

SUBJECT; November,5th.,1918.

Report is made of the following death:

Copy to:
A.G.O.

Q »i;i G *

Brr .i/.R.I,

E;ta .Q.Il.
Form 62,

Name of Deceased: RhilUfet Oliver P* /
RarR; Organisation: ' \

Sai'geaol gatt# tk 74t!i Art# C#A
Serial nuulc-r:

612636 :

Place of Dtiath;
u.s.s# HffismBUT grant ' !

Date of Death;
October Ist, 1910«

Cause of Death:

faetononia-lobar

Origin;
In line of duty .? not result of ovm misconduct•

Kext of Kin:
(Father) lerry iSiillips,

Address: i

SIV Ctii St<*^ Rlchnond, Ind*

Remarks:
Buried at saa* ' ~ " V

John Kelson,
Major,' Q -li, Ccrps

Effects Ouartrrmaster.



TREASURY DEPARTMENT
Bxjeeau ov Wab Risk Insueancb

Division of
Military aTirt Naval Insaranoa

Form 2 A APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE

Mg full name is

Home address

Date of hirth

-QliKAr-
(Given)

-Eer-xy-
(Middle) (Last name

-3^5-— otli-S—3U -Jiilcl32ao23d-
(No. and street or rural route) (City, town, or post olllco)

Augafls. .eth^
(Month) (Day) -(Y-ipi- Age ZA

(Nearest birthday)

-April- 24tti^
(Give month, day, and year)

Date of last enlistment or entry into active service.
(Give month,

I hereby apply for insurance in the sum of $ JL9.QP*.y.):L payable as provided in the Act of Congress approved
October 6, 1917, to myself during permanent total disabilily and from and after my death to the following persons in the following
amounts:

RELATIONSHIP
TO ME

NAME OF BENEFICIART

(Giren) (Middle) (Last name)

POST OFFICE ADDRESS
(a) No. and street or rural route
(&) City, town, or post office and State

—  ?

AMOUNT OF INSURANCE
FOR EACH BENEFICIART
(Iq moltiples of $500 ooly)

Faj?he:•  Perry — Philllra.

(ra) 317 Wnvtb pth.^ Ft.

$lq»ooq.qo(M Bichmond. Indiana.

(n)

C-)

M  .

(ft) . .

{h)

(«)

(6)

In case any beneficiary die or become disqualified after becoming entitled to an installment but before
receivino" all installments, tbe remaining installments are to be paid to sucb person or persons witbin tbe per
mitted class of beneficiaries as may be designated in my last will and testament, or m tbe absence of sucb
•wiU, as would under tbe laws of my place of residence be entitled to my personal property in case of intestacy.

I autborize tbe necessary monthly deduction from my pay, or if insufficient, from any deposit with tbe
United States, in payment of tbe premiums as tbey become due, unless tbey be otherwise paid.

If this application is for more than $4,000 insurance, I offer it and it is to be deemed made as of the dale
of signature.

If this application is for less than $4,500 insurance and in favor of wife, cMld, or widowed mother,
I offer it and it is to be deemed made as of February 12, 1918.

If this application is for less than $4,500 and in favor of some person or persons other than wife, child,
,  , ^ Date of signature 1 Strike out whichever

or widowed mother, I offer it and it is to be deemed made as ot | J is not wanted.
Note.—^I£ in the last paragraph you strike out "Date of signature''leaving "February 12,1918," the law gives

vou S25 a month for life in case of permanent total disablement occurring prior to such date and the same montnly
^ount to vour widow, child, or widowed mother for not to exceed 240 monthsless payments made to you wmie living,
but nothin"- to anyone else in case of your death before such date, and the insurance for the designated beneficiary
other than mfe, child, or widowed mother is effective only if you die on or after February 12, 1918. . . , ,

If you strike out "February 12, 1918," leaving "Date of signature," a smalls insurance both against death and
disability takes effect at once, but is payable in case of death to the designated beneficiary.

To whom do you wish policy sent ? (Name) iiliallifia
K (Address) St-, TAchrapxid-r-Ind-iiaaa® -

Signed at

Witnessed by: Sign here.
ftxinh, A——AfclLtji

Commanding — (Rank or ifating

2—3838

.) (Organization.)



MONTHLY PREMIUMS FOR EACH $1,000 OF INSURANCE.

(Each $1,000 of insurance is payable in installments of $5.75 per month for 240 months;
but if the insured is totally and permanently disabled and lives longer than 240 months the
payments will be continued as long as he lives and is so disabled.)

Age

15_

16-

17-

18-

19-

Monthly
premium

$0.63

.63

.63

.64

.64

20.

21-

22-

23-

24-

.64

.65

.65

.65

.66

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

.66

.67

.67

.68

.69

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

.69

.70

.71^

.72

.73

35.

36-

37-

38-

39-

.74

.75

.76

.77

.79

Age

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50-

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57-

58-

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.



I'SEAldTRY DEPAETMBN-i
<3T3saA0 OS Wab Rise tNutraANCS

Division ot
*SSSatf and Naval InsoraiKt

Wosm I.B

INFORMATION FOR ALLOTMENT OF PAT
AND

APPUCATION FOR FAMILY ALLOWANCE

fHTS FORM MUST BE FTT.LED OITT IN TRIPLICATE.

MyfaUname is .miSHr. .Percy JShiXLipC- ■£iato^xiu>--4AjR gth ̂ Co CB.
(Given) ^ (Mldi^ ^ ^^Clastname) ^

IndiHome address — S t3Pe©1j^_.
(No. and street or rural route) (City, town, or pc^ offl^

Place and daie of hirth—Sb:a3LaOIl,.„CX3amto., —gexas.. fi Aug.,
(City or town) ' (State) (Day)^ (itonth)

D(de of last enlistment or entry into active service --ApClJl 2A^~1B2JI*. Pay in United States $ gQ ̂ QQ
I hereby certify thai the folhwing-named persons and no other come within the class of my wife, former wife dioorced, or child

as defined in the Act and enti'led thereunder to compulsory allotment, and that the information stated opposite then respective
names is correct. (!f as to anv of these there is no oerson so related to ana. write "None" in ihfi n,imp \

(State)

lasx* Age^....
(Year) (Nearest birthday)

({elailoo*
ship to
He

Age NAME
POSTvOFFlCE ADDRESS DATE OF BIRTH MAHRIED?

Enter
"les"

or

-No"

REMARKS
(Firflow

instractiuu)
(Givoi) (Hiddle) (lailaem) No. and Street or Rural Roulo City, Town, or PoA

Office State MoBib Day Teai

Wife.. Hone

Child- None

Child.

Child.

Child.

Child.

Cliild.

Dhorcej
wife

* •

Hone

« « « * rt *

Remamed?
"Yes" or

"No"

Amooot payable
ooLthly by order

ol court

, 1

1 hereby ma^e voluntary alloiments in addition to compulsory allotment, if any, as follows:

Relafionsldp
le Me NAMB

POST-OFFICE ADDRESS Amount cf My
Monthly Habitual Con

tribution Because ol
Dependency

AMOUNT OF ALLOT
MENTHe and Street or Rural Route Ciy, Tews, ar Post Ofice State

Bone
1

1

1

i

j

i

i

i

i

Upon the basis of the foregoing information, which 1 hereby certify to be correct, I hereby apply for allowances for the
following-named persons whose relationship and dependency are fully described above:

none

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

t

1

1

t

1

1

c

1

1

1

1

t

1

11 1

Signed at (on hoard) ..jfLQ.Y-ii..MeiRV^Qe-g—y-aw
The — 17

Witnessed by:
Rank Cap taiJiy- 0 A C ■
Commanding

(Sign here)

QAC.-J&1ih--CD.„CB^..
(Rank or rating) (Organization)



Him. -"-2266 A..'

wm #t.3ii.iiiiiiitiiiiii vmmtkt ottusms*

!»!•

mi ib 0i^ m0smA^ mm

Regret to advise the deo.th of

AT SEA ON fr^t?^

Oadng to it %v;

back to the United St ites and at sunrise

to bring remains

was buried at sea vdth

Judson,

Brigadier General.

2-M.T.O.

i-P .A.

1-File



Mim.-'<233

/
/

I#

•Adjut.-'.nt General / JBlf

'Vasliin^'t.on, D. C.

Report death of

Co - Re|6|j^_^ri5# e,A.e#

Serial No « Death in line

of duty not renult of own misconduct.

Ernertr^oncy address;

m

is

daw-jtl Judson

:9Hii|



Phillio® Oliver B 612636
R. A. .RANK ARM OR STAFF CORPS DIVISION REGIMENT COMPANY

IT. 5th Street

(Christian Name)

/

(Number) N. A.

Sat CAC 74th

Blchmond Va
N. 6.

(Cily)

Perry PhiHioa
(State)

father
0. R.C.

same as aheve
(Relationship) U.S.M.C.

t^otreei AdOtess; (City)

April 34, la!!"
(Date of Commission)

Jefferson Pks., Mo
(Place of EnlBtmenO

(Date of Eftlislmenl)

Atig 8, 1891

Occupation: Varnisher No. of Card

STATION DATE

♦RECORD OF TRANSFERS AND CHANGES

191

*To include transfers, changes, promotions, captured, missii^, leave, furlough, and A.W.O. L., tc^elher with date of change.

Photograph, Diagram, or Description
of Place of Burial

A.G.O. S. D..A.E.F.
Form No. 6



"n^T ftAn.—^

War Department

From: ¥.S.S.PRESIDBHg GRAHI—DateQqt.1-1916■
(Name of ship or station)

To General Supt., A. T. S., Hoboken, N. J.

REPORT OF DEATH

Name HIIXL 13?S, OliVflr p.

Born: Place- Grayaon Comity, Texas.

Eyes—blpQ — Complexion fair

Married or single— —Slnglo

a>2" r.ohoiador; 8* l/4" r* Imea.—

-Grade or rating —Sgt.

-DateATag.24 Year-l©^ A ge-g? Color-S-

Height 5 ft. 10 la. Weight—ISO—

-Marks of identification 3.1/2"—d.OYQP r>ey6i
(From health record)

Name of Father— Parry ffhlllipg-

Name of Mother —————————————

-Father's birth place ————— *" — ~ — —

-Mother's birth place ————m i. » —

Enlisted: Place- tTflffflraoTi, Mrracfca, Mo

Died: Place g., 3., Ii)Elf G?-
(Name of city and state, latitude and lolongtitude)

Date—April 24» 191$.—

—— Date Ootobor 1, 1918.
Time of day—4;go a.m. While attached to Batt. P.74thArt O^^C^-.^jnroiita to Bnropo
Burial Place —— ———————————————————————————————— Date———_—————~—————i>—»—•

Cause of death ■ Pnexi-Tiionls, , Icter
(From nomenclature)

O'®" In line og„,fefe!C,.or not in line of duty)
Death (not) result of soldier's own misconduct

The facts being as follows: - Admitted—September 28, 1918 complaining of ohllla
and ache a over boty.—Had tomporatiaro upon admloolon of 102.8 , pulse
118, reap. 20. seme coiagh with ollght eacpootoration.—Given routine

—Bled ftt 4:30 a.m., 1918.

Next of kin Wher: Perry Phllllpg
Approved;

-Address-'517 H.Sth St..Klchmond.Ind

Iif ^ • U.
(Signature of medical officer)

c. E. COUWTNKY Captain u. s.BraL.
(Signature of commanding officer)

This form to be signed in triplicate and forwarded immediately together with all official records of deceased,
service records, inventory of effects, etc., to the Effects Quartermaster, Hoboken, N. J., on arrival of vessel in port.

Form 48, O.E.Q.M.. Hoboken. N. J.
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War Department
i  ̂

From: ,

To General Supt., A. T. S., Hoboken, N. J.

REPORT OF DEATH

Grade or rating- -s^

Born: Place GmyoOtt vCSiUOty, ,

Eyes Hair Complexion fuAj

Married or single ?Hwg-Ti|i

o«s*» r«3hoiaders a> I/&" r» 3oa»«»—

^ear laOlAge-gy Color-^

Height 5 jg-fe* 10 ill* Weight—XfiQ

Marks of identification Sal/g'r dtOVeg fteydt
(From health record) v 9

Name of Father gOJ^y Hzillipah

Name of Mother wv. ^ —m—m,—*ir-

.Father's birth place *» 'f mf 4:*

Enlisted : Place- Jefferacm

Died: Place-
T

-tm Mother's birth place »—».—^

.  Date April 34> 19Xi.

r«
new—^ Date October 1, 19X8.

ame^cily "^(rsFaterTafltucIe^Tlongtitude) wwwww* *»rj

Time of day- 4tgO .a*m»— attached to l?»y4tliArt to lairopo

Burial Place —m—««—«■—*•<—«•—-O—»—m—tm m> tm—m—<•—«•—m—*m—m- Date .in—n>—wm——om—a»—MP—air—aa—a

Cause of death ■ giniiaaQni»» lobar
(From nomenclature)

In Hue e^u4Mfyy.ornotinlmeofduty) Death (not) result of soldier's own misconduct

The facts being as follows; AAiftlttea—September sa» 3.918 ooBtpXainlng of ohtXla
»nft soheo OYor boiy»—Had teMgerature upon admission of 108>8 » puloa
13l8» rtapi 80# seaie eeugh with alight oaepootoratloa*—Given reutina
trewtneat.—3>lwd ft t 4?go laiQa

-Address31? Ftfith St# .Next of hin Peygy ghllliya
Approved:

•liilgut* itma. U. S.SX^MG
(Signature of medical officer)

'C. E. COURTNEY Cnyt-filTl u. S.lnipj
(Signature of commanding officer)

This form to be signed in triplicate and forwarded immediately together with all official records of deceased,
service records, inventory of effects, etc., to the Effects Quartermaster, ffoboken, N. J., on arrival of vessel in port.

Form 48, O.E.Q.M., Hoboken. N. J.




